
(PI’s and evaluation committee)(PI’s and evaluation committee) (PI’s and evaluation committee) (PI’s and evaluation committee)

3/12 (Sunday) 4/12 (Monday)

P R O G R A M  – PI’s and EVALUATION COMMITEE

5/12 (Tuesday) 6/12 (Wednesday)

3 a 6 de dezembro de 2017
Hotel Fazenda Fonte Colina Verde – São Pedro, SP

  REGISTRATION REGISTRATION 

     

    PI’s Presentations

  Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

  Conference: Biota Program Conference: David Newman PI’s Presentations

  Conference: Jerome Chave Conference: Isabel Pinto 

  Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 REGISTRATION    PI’s Presentations

   
   
  

16:00 OPENING SESSION Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

17:00 Conference: Koos Biesmeijer Posters  Posters  PI’s Presentations

17:30 Conference: Raymond Andersen   General discussion

19:30 Cocktail Dinner Dinner Dinner

07:30 

 

10:00 

10:30 

11:30  

12:30

PI’s Presentations PI’s Presentations

PI’s Presentations

PI’s Presentations

BIOTA PROGRAM OUTREACH:
Erica Speglich e  
Paula Drummond de Castro

08:40


