## 9ª Reunião de Avaliação do PROGRAMA BIOTA-FAPESP



## **PROGRAM – PI's and EVALUATION COMMITEE**

3 a 6 de dezembro de 2017

Hotel Fazenda Fonte Colina Verde – São Pedro, SP

3/12 (Sunday) (PI's and evaluation committee)			4/12 (Monday) (PI's and evaluation committee)	5/12 ( <i>Tuesday</i> ) (PI's and evaluation committee)	6/12 (Wednesday) (PI's and evaluation committee)
		07:30	REGISTRATION	REGISTRATION	
		08:40	PI's Presentations	PI's Presentations	
					PI's Presentations
		10:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
		10:30	Conference: Biota Program	Conference: David Newman	PI's Presentations
		11:30	Conference: Jerome Chave	Conference: Isabel Pinto	
		12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00	00 REGISTRATION		<b>BIOTA PROGRAM OUTREACH:</b> Erica Speglich e Paula Drummond de Castro PI's Presentations	PI's Presentations	Pl's Presentations
16:00	16:00 OPENING SESSION		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
17:00	0 Conference: Koos Biesmeijer		Posters	Posters	PI's Presentations
17:30 Conference: Raymond Andersen				General discussion	
19:30	9:30 Cocktail		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner